
Riksfinal Ungdomscupen Korthåll i Eskilstuna 2006-10-01

Omg 1 Omg 2

Tavla Klass Namn Förening Fb 1 2 3 4 Summa 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 Summa Totalt

3 11-17 Marlene Lindberg Edsbjörke u-skf S/ V 47 47 50 49 193 97 9 10 10 9 10 145 338
8 J20 Sandra Lindberg Edsbjörke u-skf S/ V 47 48 48 48 191 96 10 9 10 10 10 145 336
5 U25 Johanna Nilsson Edsbjörke u-skf S/ V 48 49 36 42 175 49 44 8 7 6 7 9 130 305
4 11-17 Micke Persson Svedala Börringe M/ Syd 47 48 48 48 191 94 10 10 10 9 9 142 333
9 J20 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala Börringe M/ Syd 48 50 48 49 195 97 9 10 9 10 10 145 340
6 U25 Kim Jönsson Svedala Börringe M/ Syd 49 46 43 44 182 49 47 9 9 5 9 10 138 320
5 11-17 Victoria Wilhelmsson Nässjö u-skf F/ SÖ 47 49 50 50 196 98 9 9 9 9 10 144 340

10 J20 Per Wilhelmsson Nässjö u-skf F/ SÖ 47 49 50 50 196 98 10 10 10 10 10 148 344
7 U25 Scott Ekman Nässjö u-skf F/ SÖ 48 47 48 40 183 50 46 10 8 9 7 10 140 323
6 11-17 Alexander Hermansson Arboga skg U/ Ö 48 50 50 47 195 98 10 10 9 9 9 145 340

11 J20 Sofie Wetter Arboga skg U/ Ö 49 49 49 48 195 95 10 9 9 10 10 143 338
8 U25 Elin Asp Arboga skg U/ Ö 48 47 48 42 185 48 47 7 10 10 7 9 138 323
7 11-17 Kevin Yu Umeå u-skf AC/ N 47 45 49 46 187 96 9 8 10 8 9 140 327

12 J20 Mikael Gustavsson Umeå u-skf AC/ N 47 45 48 46 186 95 9 10 10 7 10 141 327
9 U25 Magnus Lindkvist Umeå u-skf AC/ N 49 47 48 44 188 48 46 10 8 9 8 10 139 327

Plac.
1 Nässjö u-skf 1007 432
2 Arboga skg 1001 425
3 Svedala Börringe 993 420
4 Umeå u-skf 981 426
5 Edsbjörke u-skf 979 420

 

EnkelskottSerie Serie



Riksfinal Ungdomscupen Korthåll i Eskilstuna 2006-10-01

Klass Namn Förening Fb 1 2 3 4 Summa 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 Summa Totalt

1 11-17 Alexander Hermansson Arboga skg U/ Ö 48 50 50 47 195 98 0 10 10 9 9 9 145 340
2 11-17 Victoria Wilhelmsson Nässjö u-skf F/ SÖ 47 49 50 50 196 98 0 9 9 9 9 10 144 340
3 11-17 Marlene Lindberg Edsbjörke u-skf S/ V 47 47 50 49 193 97 0 9 10 10 9 10 145 338
4 11-17 Micke Persson Svedala Börringe M/ Syd 47 48 48 48 191 94 0 10 10 10 9 9 142 333
5 11-17 Kevin Yu Umeå u-skf AC/ N 47 45 49 46 187 96 0 9 8 10 8 9 140 327

1 J20 Per Wilhelmsson Nässjö u-skf F/ SÖ 47 49 50 50 196 98 0 10 10 10 10 10 148 344
2 J20 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala Börringe M/ Syd 48 50 48 49 195 97 0 9 10 9 10 10 145 340
3 J20 Sofie Wetter Arboga skg U/ Ö 49 49 49 48 195 95 0 10 9 9 10 10 143 338
4 J20 Sandra Lindberg Edsbjörke u-skf S/ V 47 48 48 48 191 96 0 10 9 10 10 10 145 336
5 J20 Mikael Gustavsson Umeå u-skf AC/ N 47 48 48 48 191 95 0 9 10 10 7 10 141 332

1 U25 Magnus Lindkvist Umeå u-skf AC/ N 49 47 48 44 188 48 46 10 8 9 8 10 139 327
2 U25 Scott Ekman Nässjö u-skf F/ SÖ 48 47 48 40 183 50 46 10 8 9 7 10 140 323
3 U25 Elin Asp Arboga skg U/ Ö 48 47 48 42 185 48 47 7 10 10 7 9 138 323
4 U25 Kim Jönsson Svedala Börringe M/ Syd 49 46 43 44 182 49 47 9 9 5 9 10 138 320
5 U25 Johanna Nilsson Edsbjörke u-skf S/ V 48 49 36 42 175 49 44 8 7 6 7 9 130 305
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